
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930001622 7PSSDB 18.93 5.45 103.17

1930001657P5 - (323-41) COH Sagemont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 18.99 5.70 108.24

1930001691P5 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 7PSSDB 18.98 3.70 70.23

1930001932P5 - (323-19) MD Anderson Consolidated Service Center 5PSSDB 18.93 5.70 107.90

1937008416P11 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 18.64 4.20 78.29

1937008426P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 18.58 5.95 110.55

1937008441P11 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 7PSSDB 18.66 3.70 69.04

1937008815P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 18.53 5.95 110.25

1937008848P11 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland 5PSSDB 18.46 4.95 91.38

1972004152P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 18.71 3.70 69.23

1972004162P15 - (323-970) Montrose Boulevard - Segment 1 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 18.73 5.95 111.44

1972004180P15 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 18.69 5.70 106.53

1972004191P15 - 323-2942 7PSSDB 18.67 5.95 111.09

1972004206P15 - (323-303) FY 2023 ST and DRH CONTRACT 2 RUTH ST - STAB ONLY 7PSSDB 18.69 5.70 106.53

1972004220P15 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 18.76 4.55 85.36

1972004230P15 - (323-2221) Windsor 7PSSDB 18.64 5.15 96.00

1972004240P15 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 18.65 4.55 84.86

1972004255P15 - (323-2969) Palmi-14251 Del Papa St. 77047 (P01837) 7PSSDB 18.78 4.20 78.88

1972004263 5PSSDB 18.69 4.40 82.24

1781.21

5% -89.06

TOTAL 1692.15

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 8/14/2025

R005894

0

D132

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd

P15 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland


	08-07-2025 to 08-13-2025



